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Offseason

Fri Feb 24 2:51pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Always Smooth 14 10 0 0.583 3-3 5-4 1082.90 1074.40 1528.90

Kelly Hoffman 13 11 0 0.542 3-3 6-3 1019.40 955.20 1506.60

Mclovin 10 14 0 0.417 3-3 4-5 1055.70 1156.90 1381.50

Buster Hymen 7 17 0 0.292 3-3 3-6 993.80 1081.90 1517.70

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Goon Squad 18 6 0 0.750 3-3 6-3 1273.50 1044.50 1633.40

Baba Booey 16 8 0 0.667 3-3 5-4 1251.70 1144.30 1619.20

Edough 13 11 0 0.542 3-3 6-3 1134.50 1059.90 1513.00

J-town Jabronies 12 12 0 0.500 3-3 3-6 1055.50 1123.90 1504.50

Rocky Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

D.W.A.I 12 12 0 0.500 6-0 7-2 1126.90 998.40 1497.40

Super Awesome Team 10 14 0 0.417 3-3 5-4 971.00 995.00 1451.00

Super Uber Pwnage 9 15 0 0.375 3-3 4-5 1094.90 1115.60 1510.30

5th Down 2 22 0 0.083 0-6 0-9 887.60 1187.10 1177.40

Total Points
The Goon Squad 1633.40

Baba Booey 1619.20

Always Smooth 1528.90

Buster Hymen 1517.70

Edough 1513.00

Super Uber Pwnage 1510.30

Kelly Hoffman 1506.60

J-town Jabronies 1504.50

D.W.A.I 1497.40

Super Awesome Team 1451.00

Mclovin 1381.50

5th Down 1177.40
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue Horseshoe 18 6 0 0.750 4-2 7-2 1241.30 1110.70 1643.40

Meat Helmets 17 7 0 0.708 3-3 5-4 1160.20 1163.20 1482.60

Donkey Punch 11 13 0 0.458 4-2 5-4 1161.40 1047.40 1631.70

Burk the Jerk 9 15 0 0.375 1-5 4-5 1007.70 1110.00 1487.60

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jeremy Albert 14 10 0 0.583 4-2 4-5 1162.90 1127.20 1496.80

Eddie's Lacy Panties 11 13 0 0.458 4-2 4-5 1017.50 1102.60 1427.90

Jeff Bond 10 14 0 0.417 4-2 4-5 1030.90 1078.70 1402.10

D-town ballers 3 21 0 0.125 0-6 0-9 852.30 1152.80 1201.30

Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Knuckledraggers 17 7 0 0.708 4-2 5-4 1195.60 1174.30 1647.90

RottiesAttack 14 10 0 0.583 0-6 3-6 1148.60 1101.20 1464.50

TACO Corp 14 10 0 0.583 5-1 8-1 1085.40 955.00 1432.60

Goofy Little Bastards 14 10 0 0.583 3-3 5-4 1083.40 1034.40 1422.70

Total Points
Knuckledraggers 1647.90

Blue Horseshoe 1643.40

Donkey Punch 1631.70

Jeremy Albert 1496.80

Burk the Jerk 1487.60

Meat Helmets 1482.60

RottiesAttack 1464.50

TACO Corp 1432.60

Eddie's Lacy Panties 1427.90

Goofy Little Bastards 1422.70

Jeff Bond 1402.10

D-town ballers 1201.30
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